NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

LEONARDO VARGAS MENDEZ (lvargasmme)

3

Si

531 $12,584,35 | $9,500,000 | $5,310,000 S0 $27,394,35
0 0

968 $12,584,35 S0 $9,680,000 S0 $22,264,35
0 0

1,416 $12,584,35 S0 $14,160,00 S0 $26,744,35
0 0 0

1,863 $12,584,35 S0 $18,630,00 S0 $31,214,35
0 0 0

2,331 $12,584,35 S0 $23,310,00 S0 $35,894,35
0 0 0

2,788 $12,584,35 S0 $27,880,00 S0 $40,464,35
0 0 0

3,232 $12,584,35 S0 $32,320,00 S0 $44,904,35
0 0 0

3,665 $12,584,35 S0 $36,650,00 S0 $49,234,35
0 0 0

4,133 $12,584,35 S0 $41,330,00 S0 $53,914,35
0 0 0

4,577 $12,584,35 S0 $45,770,00 S0 $58,354,35
0 0 0

4,088 $12,584,35 S0 $49,880,00 S0 $62,464,35
0 0 0

5410 $12,584,35 S0 $54,100,00 S0 $66,684,35
0 0 0

$519,532,200.00
$11,426.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

26.79%

8.68%

73.21%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$205,000,000.00

$48,190.00

$2,013.00

$20,500,000.00

$47,990.00

$1,974.38




